TellerScan® TS240
The Secure Choice
KEY FEATURES
& BENEFITS
FAST BATCH-FEED
SCANNING
The TS240 has a 100-item
input hopper and the speed

Connectivity
USB 2.0 cable and power supply included
Standard Warranty
One year
Electrical
Power Consumption 45 Watts
Input Voltage 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Separate Standard Power Supply Auto sensing
for voltage
Certifications
Safety: UL, cUL, CE
Emissions: FCC: Class B, ICES-003, CE
Power Supply Efficiency: DOE Level VI
RoHS Compliant
                                     Part Numbers
153000-51 TS240-75 (TS240 75 DPM standard model)
153000-52 TS240-75-IJ (TS240 75 DPM with inkjet endorser)
153000-62 TS240-100-IJ (TS240 100 DPM with inkjet endorser)
153000-71 TS240-50 (TS240 50 DPM standard model)
153000-72 TS240-50-IJ (TS240 50 DPM with inkjet endorser)
153001-72 TS240-50 IJ-F (TS240 50 DPM with inkjet endorser & franker)
153005-52 TS240-75-IJ-UV (TS240 50 DPM with inkjet endorser & UV)
153005-62 TS240-100-IJ-UV (TS240 100 DPM with inkjet endorser & UV)
153005-72 TS240-50-IJ-UV (TS240 50 DPM with inkjet endorser & UV)
Environmental
Operating Temperature 60° - 90° F (15° - 32° C)
Operating Humidity 35 - 85% non-condensing
Supported Operating Systems